AF SERIES
ARSENIC REMOVAL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  USE OF RESINTECH® ASM-10-HP MEDIA
The initial capture of arsenate is by ion exchange, thus the removal rate of arsenic from the inlet liquid is much faster than ordinary iron based
media. Its strong base exchange functionally can be used to simultaneously remove nitrate, uranium,
chromate and other objectionable anions while removing arsenate
•  FDA DRINKING WATER APPROVED MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

1.0
ARSENIC DELTA P
ORDERING GUIDE
MAXIMUM FLOW
RATE (GPM)
CAPACITY
(GALLONS)
MEDIAPART NUMBER STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
AF-10-3695 2.5” x 10” .25 2,000
AF-20-3695 2.5” x 20” 0.5 4,000
AF-10-3695-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.5 4,500
AF-20-3695-BB 4.5” x 20” 1.0 9,000
ResinTech®ASM-10-HP
Hybrid Anion Resin
Disposal -  It is recommended that users review local regulations and consult with local authorities
on the best method of disposal. Cartridges passthe Toxicity Characteristic Leaching
Procedures (TCLP) according to the EPA
Specific feed contaminants and pH can effect capacity
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
PP  Polypropylene
ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
PE  Polyester
TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer
Diameter (in.) 3.0” 2.9” 4.6” 4.6”
Length (in.) 9.9” 20.0” 10.0” 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
  Min. 40˚ 40˚ 40˚ 40˚
  Max 100˚ 100˚ 100˚ 100˚
Pressure (psi)
Min. 20 20 20 20
  Max. 125 125 125 125
Micron Rating (µ) 25 25 25 25
Materials of Construction
1. Gasket TPE TPE TPE TPE
2. End Caps PP ABS ABS ABS
3. Pads PE PE PE PE
4. Body / Tube PP ABS ABS ABS
5. Media*   ResinTech® ASM-10-HP Hybrid Anion Resin*
1
2
3
4 5
2
3
Filter cartridge Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 42 and
NSF/ANSI Standard 61
for material requirement(s) only.
Filter cartridge Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 372
for low lead compliance.
COMPONENT